
MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 74676413

Data
publicarii 27.10.22

Coduri CPV

44110000-4

Pretul
estimativ: 2.568,79 RON - 2.568,79 RON

Descriere: NEGRESE LEMN (4.5) - 1 BUC X 55.46=55.46 RON BRIDE - 100 BUC x 0.84=84 RON OSB(9) - 7 BUC x 58.82=411.74 RON TINCI - 18 x 20.17=363.06 RON CELCO BCA - 10 x 13.44=134.40 RON BCA (15) - 1 PALET x 957.98=957.98 RON VATA CU ALUMINIU (5) - 3 BAXURI X 168.06=504.18 RON BANDA FIBRA - 2 BUC x 4.20 =8.40 RON PIASURI - 2 BUC x 6.72 = 13.44 RON NEGRESE(3.5) - 1CUTIE x 36.13=36.13
